Timestamp City
8/16/2023 9:57:28 dhe
5/15/2024 16:34:53 lewiston
5/16/2024 8:26:35 Bangor
5/16/2024 9:46:26 Augusta
6/10/2024 11:49:10 Skowhegan
8/4/2024 17:42:00

Hospital Name/ Campus | Years of Experience

Central Maine Medial Cer

Maine general New grad
RFGH

22

33.5
45.1
33
42.65

Hourly Base Pay (Diff not Shift Diff Amount (if any) Type Of Shift Diff (nights, per denim, Etc)

$5 Nights
7.96 Nights

4 Night



